
New Year’s Day
Friday	 January 1

Martin Luther King
Sunday	 January 17
Monday	 January 18

Easter
Sunday	 March 27

Memorial Day
Sunday	 May 29
Monday	 May 30

Independence Day
Sunday	 July 3
Monday	 July 4

Labor Day
Sunday	 September 4
Monday	 September 5

Thanksgiving
Wednesday	 November 23 (close at 5:00 PM)	
Thursday	 November 24
Friday	 November 25

Staff Development
Monday	 December 12

Winter Holidays
Friday	 December 23 
Saturday	 December 24
Sunday	 December 25
Monday	 December 26

New Year’s Day
Saturday	 December 31 (close at 5:00 PM)
Sunday	 January 1 (2017)
Monday	 January 2 

Plano Public Library System 2016 Holiday Closings
All book drops will also be closed
Online resources and eLibrary will be available


